4x50m Freestyle Men - 16 & Over Final

2

;= Entries 1= Heats I Summary

Total
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result
: immi i 1:34.70
-1 & Coast Swimming Club A 18 _}; Coast Swi... +3.81 e (66
Jasper Cornish 17 (+3.81) 23.48 23.48
Finn Harland 18 (+6.50) 22.97 46.45
Brendan Visser 18 (+0.28) 23.84 1:10.29
Blake Faleafa 17 (+0.44) 24.41 1:34.70
. : N Al - 1:36.50
2 & United Swimming Club A 18 United Swi... +0.64 S e 0 ()
Ryan Peck 18 (+0.64) 24.47 24.47
James Crosbie 17 (+5.75) 24.10 48.57
Hara Hughes 18 (+0.15) 24.00 1:12.57
Mason Wang 16 (+0.42) 23.93 1:36.50

. Do o i . 1:38.90
4 @ Jasi Swim Club A 18 L2£ Jasi Swim ... +0.70 et i097 (207)
Harry Renner 17 (+0.70) 2498 24.98
Mun Chi Jager 16 (+5.06) 24.38 49.36
Hamish Inwood 16 (+0.61) 25.54 1:14.90
Jordan Astley 18 (+0.26) 24.00 1:38.90
§ i i - ; 1:39.25
i @ SwimZone Racing A 18 ™#¥ SwimZone ... +0.62 Entrys 14212 (:2.67)
Daniel Williams 17 (+0.62) 24.70 24.70
Michael Smith 17 (+0.19) 25.45 50.15
Kayne Howat 15 (+0.14) 24.72 1:14.87
Mitchell Heberley 17 (+0.28) 24.38 1:39.25
- i i i 1:40.31
6 &8 Hamilton Aquatics A 18 @ Hamilton Aq... +4.54 Entry: 14025 (+0.06)
Ethan MacDonald 17 (+4.54) 2452 2452
Orlando Hardie 15 (+0.33) 24.40 48.92
Graysen Elliott 15 (+0.12) 26.14 1:15.06
Kinnon Broekhuizen 17 (+0.03) 25.25 1:40.31
7 @ Australia (V) 18 B Australia +1.31 1:41.09
Jared Wood (V) 16 (+1.31) 25.02 25.02
Flynn Gould-Anthony (V) 17 (+0.66) 26.20 51.22
Declan Carriage (V) 17 (+0.22) 25.06 1:16.28
Nicholas Laurenson (V) 17 (+0.32) 24.81 1:41.09

- il Swimmi i Swi - 1:41.53
8 @ Roskill Swimming Club A 18 BBy Roskil swi... ot 4183



Saniru Hewa
Kevin Zhang
Daniel Kregting
Ethan Stocks

18
17
16
16

9 & North Shore Swimming Club A

Luke Jackson
Cooper Clague

Dom Wharepouri

Jack Barton

16
17
17
16

10 &8 North Canterbury Swim Club...

11

12 & Phoenix Aquatics A

Jackson Close
Sam McAlister
Bob Thompson
Rylind Wheeler

@ United Swimming Club B

Finn Lock

Leo Arrowsmith
Oscar Bower
Bosco Ding

Jamie Hanton
Matthew Zheng
Randal Li
Preston Wang

16
16
16
15

17
17
17
16

17
17
17
15

(+0.64) 25.00 25.00
(+0.25) 24.99  49.99
(+0.43) 25.35 1:15.34
(+0.45) 26.19 1:41.53

18 ::?ﬂ": North Shor...

(+0.74) 2567 25.67
(+0.36) 25.90 51.57
(+0.18) 25.48 1:17.05
(+0.11) 26.88 1:43.93

18 ~X2 North Cant...

(+0.67) 25.56 25.56
(+0.15) 27.54  53.10
(+0.22) 26.36 1:19.46
(+0.37) 25.19 1:44.65

18 }'-é' United Swi...

) 26.13  26.13
(+0.44) 26.82 52.95
) 26.33 1:19.28
) 26.49 1:45.77

(+3.06) 26.56 26.56
(+0.48) 2548 52.04
(+0.40) 25.78 1:17.82
(+0.70) 28.26 1:46.08

+0.74

+0.67

+0.65

+3.06

1:43.93
Entry: 1:42.69 (+1.24)

1:44.65
Entry: 1:46.76 (-2.11)

1:45.77
Entry: 1:43.09 (+2.68)

1:46.08
Entry: 1:43.32 (+2.76)



